A stylish European inspired design
for the bathroom from the Vanity Top
Specialists
The Monaco
Monaco Ensuite
Monaco Double Bowl
Monaco Centre Bowl
Monaco Forward Bowl

www.manooga.com.auAustralian owned    Australian made
Manufactured by Vacuum forming a high quality crosslinked •
sanitary grade sheet over a precision die to create a surface
layer and solid filled with a resin matrix around a timber core
10 Year Guarantee•
Manufactured at our West Ryde, Australia factory•
Surpass the requirements of the Australian Standards AS1730, •
in particular:
– Stain Test AS3588.2
– Thermal Shock Test AS3558.16
– Impact Test AS3588.15
Size Code
600 x 340mm ME600
750 x 340mm ME750
Length Code Bowl Centre
1500mm MFB1500D 420mm
1800mm MFB1800D 520mm
Length Code
1830mm MFB1800L/R
Length Code
600mm MFB600
750mm MFB750
900mm MFB900
1050mm MFB1050
1200mm MFB1200
1500mm MFB1500
1800mm MFB1800
Length Code Bowl Centre
1500mm M1500D 420mm
1800mm M1800D 520mm
2100mm M2100D 615mm